Attachment: Certificate of Liability By Wrestling College Fest Committee

To: City Council,

Subject: Certificate of Liability for Parade/March/Special Event on 11/12/2023

Dear City Council Members,

Enclosed with this submission is the Certificate of Liability for the planned parade/march/special event scheduled for 11/12/2023. This certificate ensures that our organization, [Wrestling College Fest Committee], holds sufficient insurance coverage for the specified event.

The certificate confirms that any liabilities, damages, or injuries that might arise from the event will be covered under the policy mentioned within the certificate. We understand the importance of ensuring the safety and welfare of our community members and participants.

We kindly request the City Council to review the attached Certificate of Liability and consider it as part of the application process for our event.

Should there be any questions or additional details required concerning the certificate or the insurance policy, please feel free to contact us directly.

Thank you for your attention and understanding.

Sincerely,

John Doe

Wrestling College Fest Committee

555-123-4567